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Newport to Ensenada Course Start 1100
Boat Name Sail Number Model RLC OWC PF Class

Alacran 47427 BEN42S7 84 84 1.61 N2E-CRUZ-NON-SPIN-A
Imagine Too 7156 CAT 445 102 99 1.55 N2E-CRUZ-NON-SPIN-A
Mas Alegre 46608 CAT 380 138 138 1.34 N2E-CRUZ-NON-SPIN-A
Paradise Found 18460 C&C37 128 128 1.31 N2E-CRUZ-NON-SPIN-A

Newport to Ensenada Course Start 1100
Boat Name Sail Number Model RLC OWC PF Class

Amore e Sole 7138 HUN420CC 126 126 1.79 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B
Belle 56952 JNNU349 127 133 1.63 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B
Bonnie Doon 1010 CAT320 155 155 1.51 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B
Constellation*s Spirit 77648 CAT385 138 135 1.33 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B
Marisol 56206 HUN410 114 114 1.4 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B
Olympia 57215 CAT320 149 151 1.51 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B
Rhiannon 7077 PET44 150 158 0.95 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B
Stellar 7661 JNNU43SO 114 114 1.52 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B
Valhalla 56742 BEN423 118 115 1.54 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B
Wind Rose 56862 CABRCO40 150 162 1.27 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B

Newport to Ensenada Course Start 1110
Boat Name Sail Number Model RLC OWC PF Class

Amelia 97343 HUN42PAS 103 103 1.36 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
Esprit de l'Eau 56929 BEN41OC 102 102 1.79 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
Finesse 87380 RonHolland52 81 81 1.53 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
Galatea 56959 HNTL40.1 102 102 1.5 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
Joie 57535 JNNU53 78 78 1.79 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
Mastiha 7213 BEN48OC 81 92 1.45 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
Med Viking II 7423 JEANN519SO 45 45 1.85 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
Mojo 87188 JEN44ds 84 81 1.77 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
MyDtime 7639 BEN48OC 76 87 1.61 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
Rebecca 61671 SWAN43SS 105 105 1.4 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
Sapphire 47048 TAY48 103 100 1.42 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
Second Star 7194 CAT42II 102 108 1.54 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
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Newport to Ensenada Course Start 1110
Boat Name Sail Number Model RLC OWC PF Class

Andreas 61667 Norseman 447 120 120 1.26 N2E-RACE-C
Day Tripper II 7301 HUN40 102 102 1.58 N2E-RACE-C
Desperado 87778 ChyLe47 102 102 1.24 N2E-RACE-C
Gaviota 56807 BEN37 120 126 1.56 N2E-RACE-C
Golden Boy USA 61710 Ben40.1 115 118 2.11 N2E-RACE-C
Hen o' the C 57006 JNNU349 126 132 1.63 N2E-RACE-C
Izablue 56587 CAT42MKII 102 102 1.55 N2E-RACE-C
Jolie 57223 BEN38.1O 118 118 1.8 N2E-RACE-C
Makani 46257 CAT38 114 114 1.34 N2E-RACE-C
Marblehead 7335 CAT385 131 128 1.42 N2E-RACE-C
PussyCat 67507 PET34 106 108 1.77 N2E-RACE-C
Rhumb Runner 32217 J/29 111 111 2.03 N2E-RACE-C
Second Wind 57219 BEN45O 102 102 2.01 N2E-RACE-C
Shadowfax 7187 JNNU43SD 111 117 1.51 N2E-RACE-C
Sinister Smile 67159 CF-27 156 156 2.11 N2E-RACE-C
Tiny Bubbles 568 CAT320 150 150 1.33 N2E-RACE-C

Newport to Ensenada Course Start 1120
Boat Name Sail Number Model RLC OWC PF Class

Cuchulainn 601 J/105 84 84 2.69 N2E-RACE-B
Et Voila 28423 BEN40.7 47 48 2.1 N2E-RACE-B
Fast Reorrg 56054 HUNC50 72 72 2.24 N2E-RACE-B
First Wave USA 61725 BEN44F 50 51 1.98 N2E-RACE-B
Javelin 61013 BEN10R 75 69 2.09 N2E-RACE-B
Merlin USA61475 J/99 63 57 2.5 N2E-RACE-B
Ohana USA 34 SWEDE55 65 65 2.34 N2E-RACE-B
Salty 33653 J/35 72 72 1.85 N2E-RACE-B
Triggerfish V 7026 BENF40.7 54 57 1.95 N2E-RACE-B
Uncle Bob 87694 Schock 35 72 72 2.04 N2E-RACE-B
Whiplash 87995 Schock 35 72 72 2.03 N2E-RACE-B
Zephyr 61549 BEN55.1OC 60 60 2.06 N2E-RACE-B
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Newport to Ensenada Course Start 1120
Boat Name Sail Number Model RLC OWC PF Class

Amazing Grace 18949 Farr 57 14 14 2.42 N2E-RACE-A
Brown Eyed Girl 7750 BEN44.7F 39 39 1.68 N2E-RACE-A
Cheeky 61658 J/122 30 27 2.66 N2E-RACE-A
Forgiveness 56192 J/124 39 42 2.48 N2E-RACE-A
Kibosh 46705 SDNY41 18 18 2.48 N2E-RACE-A
LOKI 38121 X-49 19 21 2.27 N2E-RACE-A
Macondo 52304A BEN47.7F 39 39 1.83 N2E-RACE-A
Night’s Watch 50252 J/130 18 15 2.41 N2E-RACE-A
Pacifico USA 56894 BenF44.7 24 21 2.22 N2E-RACE-A
Radiance 1006 BEN40F 42 42 1.97 N2E-RACE-A
Ramble On 52656 BEN44.7F 39 39 1.9 N2E-RACE-A
Resolute 7050 J/122 30 27 2.2 N2E-RACE-A
Stellah 46604 J/120 39 36 2.34 N2E-RACE-A
Timeshaver 7730USA IMX40 33 35 2.52 N2E-RACE-A

Newport to Ensenada Course Start 1130
Boat Name Sail Number Model RLC OWC PF Class

Freestyle 27088 Catamaran 48 48 N2E-ORCA-A
Vamonos 60045 Le Breton SIG45 -86 -86 N2E-ORCA-A
Wahoo 27070 Schionning’s GF1400 -49 -49 N2E-ORCA-A

Newport to Ensenada Course Start 1130
Boat Name Sail Number Model RLC OWC PF Class

Aeolus 17700 Excess 15 112 112 N2E-ORCA-B
Kastor Pollux 57248 Mooring 4300 168 168 N2E-ORCA-B
Reve d'O 61709 Lagoon450F 141 141 N2E-ORCA-B
Some Tuesday 27120 Lagoon450S 130 130 N2E-ORCA-B
Voyager 7275 Lagoon 42 113 113 N2E-ORCA-B
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Newport to Ensenada Course Start 1140
Boat Name Sail Number Model RLC OWC PF Class

Defender 77 J/92 96 90 2.9 N2E-PHRF-UL-D
Double Down 7914 J/92 96 90 2.92 N2E-PHRF-UL-D
Dreamline 43963 J/92 96 90 2.92 N2E-PHRF-UL-D
Fandango 46192 J/92 96 90 2.92 N2E-PHRF-UL-D
Problem Child 50665 B32 61 61 3.85 N2E-PHRF-UL-D
Rocinante 582 J/105 84 84 2.86 N2E-PHRF-UL-D

Newport to Ensenada Course Start 1140
Boat Name Sail Number Model RLC OWC PF Class

Black Marlin 35045 1D35 46 46 3.57 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Blackwing USA 352 GRD SOL44R 27 24 3.08 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Creative USA 103 J/111 30 19 3.2 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Dart 29 L30OD 45 41 3.92 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Digitalis 36101 Pogo 36 34 31 3.05 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
G u r l i USA 066 J/111 30 19 3.23 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Idler USA51555 N/M 45 1 12 3.24 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Menace USA 37 Farr30OD 46 45 3.83 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Obsidian 11105 J/111 30 19 3.16 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Radical Departure 7403 MC31 42 36 5.62 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Raven USA 1218 J/121 14 14 3.02 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Sam 60449 COL32C 45 48 4.3 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Tiburon 38042M SCZ37M 28 24 3.49 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
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Newport to Ensenada Course Start 1150
Boat Name Sail Number Model RLC OWC PF Class

Blond Fury 27007 SCZ52 -9 -9 2.76 N2E-PHRF-UL-B
Coquille 1211-A FARR 40 -3 -3 3.81 N2E-PHRF-UL-B
Coquille 400 USA 400 Farr 400 -13 -18 5.2 N2E-PHRF-UL-B
Halawa 46056 AND56 -18 -18 3.29 N2E-PHRF-UL-B
Heroic Heart USA 51000 SCZ52 -14 -14 2.89 N2E-PHRF-UL-B
Rossa 7190 DK46 -9 -9 3.11 N2E-PHRF-UL-B

Newport to Ensenada Course Start 1150
Boat Name Sail Number Model RLC OWC PF Class

Arcturus 61333 Cookson 50 -58 -59 5.06 N2E-PHRF-UL-A
Good Call 60010 Swan60FD -42 -42 2.8 N2E-PHRF-UL-A
Groundhog Day USA 50030 ROG46 -38 -46 4.84 N2E-PHRF-UL-A
It's Ok 7249 Andrews 50 -52 -52 4.77 N2E-PHRF-UL-A
Natural Nine USA 61412 ROG46 -38 -46 4.69 N2E-PHRF-UL-A
Sapphire Knight SLO8888 85FARRCSTM -40 -36 3.39 N2E-PHRF-UL-A
Triumph 51520 SC52 -31 -31 3.51 N2E-PHRF-UL-A
Vigilante US47003 Concrda47 -17 -20 3.66 N2E-PHRF-UL-A
Volpe USA55544 Dencho44 -30 -33 4.11 N2E-PHRF-UL-A

Newport to Ensenada Course Start 1200
Boat Name Sail Number Model RLC OWC PF Class

Bolt 97363 N/M 68 -77 -74 4.72 N2E-PHRF-UL-MAXI
Fast Exit II 51007 Ker-52 -78 -84 6.29 N2E-PHRF-UL-MAXI
Favonius 2 75553 TP-52 -82 -84 5.96 N2E-PHRF-UL-MAXI
Pied Piper 97510 RP68 -83 -86 4.94 N2E-PHRF-UL-MAXI
Ragtime USA 7960 Spncr 65 -63 -71 3.81 N2E-PHRF-UL-MAXI
Zephyrus 69011 R/P77 -126 -129 6.57 N2E-PHRF-UL-MAXI
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Newport to San Diego Course Start 1220
Boat Name Sail Number Model RLC OWC PF Class

Scarlet Fever 57380 JNNU380SO 114 114 1.69 N2SD-CRUZ-SPIN

Newport to San Diego Course Start 1220
Boat Name Sail Number Model RLC OWC PF Class

Allegro 57057 BEN57 55 55 1.53 N2SD-RACE-A
Buenos Aires 52316 BEN36.7F 81 84 1.67 N2SD-RACE-A
Buttercup 97012 SCH35 72 72 2.02 N2SD-RACE-A
Esprit de Mer 97495 BEN38F 102 102 1.41 N2SD-RACE-A
Ralphie 29 Cal 40 114 114 1.48 N2SD-RACE-A
Rollin In The Deep 87369 HOB33 81 81 3.61 N2SD-RACE-A

Newport to San Diego Course Start 1230
Boat Name Sail Number Model RLC OWC PF Class

Años Tuyos 56 Corsair 880 42 42 n/a N2SD-ORCA-A
Chat and Chill 61875 Lagoon420 140 140 N/A N2SD-ORCA-A
Taniwha 100 F32SR -134 -134 N/A N2SD-ORCA-A
Trifecta 22 Corsair 880 Std 63 63 N/A N2SD-ORCA-A

6 of 10



Boat Name Sail Number Model RLC OWC PF Class

Trifecta 22 Corsair 880 Std 63 63 N/A N2SD-ORCA-A
Dart 29 L30OD 45 41 3.92 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Ralphie 29 Cal 40 114 114 1.48 N2SD-RACE-A
Años Tuyos 56 Corsair 880 42 42 n/a N2SD-ORCA-A
Defender 77 J/92 96 90 2.9 N2E-PHRF-UL-D
Taniwha 100 F32SR -134 -134 N/A N2SD-ORCA-A
Tiny Bubbles 568 CAT320 150 150 1.33 N2E-RACE-C
Rocinante 582 J/105 84 84 2.86 N2E-PHRF-UL-D
Cuchulainn 601 J/105 84 84 2.69 N2E-RACE-B
Radiance 1006 BEN40F 42 42 1.97 N2E-RACE-A
Bonnie Doon 1010 CAT320 155 155 1.51 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B
Triggerfish V 7026 BENF40.7 54 57 1.95 N2E-RACE-B
Resolute 7050 J/122 30 27 2.2 N2E-RACE-A
Rhiannon 7077 PET44 150 158 0.95 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B
Amore e Sole 7138 HUN420CC 126 126 1.79 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B
Imagine Too 7156 CAT 445 102 99 1.55 N2E-CRUZ-NON-SPIN-A
Shadowfax 7187 JNNU43SD 111 117 1.51 N2E-RACE-C
Rossa 7190 DK46 -9 -9 3.11 N2E-PHRF-UL-B
Second Star 7194 CAT42II 102 108 1.54 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
Mastiha 7213 BEN48OC 81 92 1.45 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
It's Ok 7249 Andrews 50 -52 -52 4.77 N2E-PHRF-UL-A
Voyager 7275 Lagoon 42 113 113 N2E-ORCA-B
Day Tripper II 7301 HUN40 102 102 1.58 N2E-RACE-C
Marblehead 7335 CAT385 131 128 1.42 N2E-RACE-C
Radical Departure 7403 MC31 42 36 5.62 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Med Viking II 7423 JEANN519SO 45 45 1.85 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
MyDtime 7639 BEN48OC 76 87 1.61 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
Stellar 7661 JNNU43SO 114 114 1.52 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B
Brown Eyed Girl 7750 BEN44.7F 39 39 1.68 N2E-RACE-A
Double Down 7914 J/92 96 90 2.92 N2E-PHRF-UL-D
Obsidian 11105 J/111 30 19 3.16 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Aeolus 17700 Excess 15 112 112 N2E-ORCA-B
Paradise Found 18460 C&C37 128 128 1.31 N2E-CRUZ-NON-SPIN-A
Amazing Grace 18949 Farr 57 14 14 2.42 N2E-RACE-A
Blond Fury 27007 SCZ52 -9 -9 2.76 N2E-PHRF-UL-B
Wahoo 27070 Schionning’s GF1400 -49 -49 N2E-ORCA-A

Newport to Ensenada
International Yacht Race

Entries by Sail Number



Boat Name Sail Number Model RLC OWC PF Class

Newport to Ensenada
International Yacht Race

Entries by Sail Number

Freestyle 27088 Catamaran 48 48 N2E-ORCA-A
Some Tuesday 27120 Lagoon450S 130 130 N2E-ORCA-B
Et Voila 28423 BEN40.7 47 48 2.1 N2E-RACE-B
Rhumb Runner 32217 J/29 111 111 2.03 N2E-RACE-C
Salty 33653 J/35 72 72 1.85 N2E-RACE-B
Black Marlin 35045 1D35 46 46 3.57 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Digitalis 36101 Pogo 36 34 31 3.05 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
LOKI 38121 X-49 19 21 2.27 N2E-RACE-A
Dreamline 43963 J/92 96 90 2.92 N2E-PHRF-UL-D
Halawa 46056 AND56 -18 -18 3.29 N2E-PHRF-UL-B
Fandango 46192 J/92 96 90 2.92 N2E-PHRF-UL-D
Makani 46257 CAT38 114 114 1.34 N2E-RACE-C
Stellah 46604 J/120 39 36 2.34 N2E-RACE-A
Mas Alegre 46608 CAT 380 138 138 1.34 N2E-CRUZ-NON-SPIN-A
Kibosh 46705 SDNY41 18 18 2.48 N2E-RACE-A
Sapphire 47048 TAY48 103 100 1.42 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
Alacran 47427 BEN42S7 84 84 1.61 N2E-CRUZ-NON-SPIN-A
Night’s Watch 50252 J/130 18 15 2.41 N2E-RACE-A
Problem Child 50665 B32 61 61 3.85 N2E-PHRF-UL-D
Fast Exit II 51007 Ker-52 -78 -84 6.29 N2E-PHRF-UL-MAXI
Triumph 51520 SC52 -31 -31 3.51 N2E-PHRF-UL-A
Buenos Aires 52316 BEN36.7F 81 84 1.67 N2SD-RACE-A
Ramble On 52656 BEN44.7F 39 39 1.9 N2E-RACE-A
Fast Reorrg 56054 HUNC50 72 72 2.24 N2E-RACE-B
Forgiveness 56192 J/124 39 42 2.48 N2E-RACE-A
Marisol 56206 HUN410 114 114 1.4 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B
Izablue 56587 CAT42MKII 102 102 1.55 N2E-RACE-C
Valhalla 56742 BEN423 118 115 1.54 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B
Gaviota 56807 BEN37 120 126 1.56 N2E-RACE-C
Wind Rose 56862 CABRCO40 150 162 1.27 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B
Esprit de l'Eau 56929 BEN41OC 102 102 1.79 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
Belle 56952 JNNU349 127 133 1.63 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B
Galatea 56959 HNTL40.1 102 102 1.5 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
Hen o' the C 57006 JNNU349 126 132 1.63 N2E-RACE-C
Allegro 57057 BEN57 55 55 1.53 N2SD-RACE-A
Olympia 57215 CAT320 149 151 1.51 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B



Boat Name Sail Number Model RLC OWC PF Class

Newport to Ensenada
International Yacht Race

Entries by Sail Number

Second Wind 57219 BEN45O 102 102 2.01 N2E-RACE-C
Jolie 57223 BEN38.1O 118 118 1.8 N2E-RACE-C
Kastor Pollux 57248 Mooring 4300 168 168 N2E-ORCA-B
Scarlet Fever 57380 JNNU380SO 114 114 1.69 N2SD-CRUZ-SPIN
Joie 57535 JNNU53 78 78 1.79 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
Good Call 60010 Swan60FD -42 -42 2.8 N2E-PHRF-UL-A
Vamonos 60045 Le Breton SIG45 -86 -86 N2E-ORCA-A
Sam 60449 COL32C 45 48 4.3 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Javelin 61013 BEN10R 75 69 2.09 N2E-RACE-B
Arcturus 61333 Cookson 50 -58 -59 5.06 N2E-PHRF-UL-A
Zephyr 61549 BEN55.1OC 60 60 2.06 N2E-RACE-B
Cheeky 61658 J/122 30 27 2.66 N2E-RACE-A
Andreas 61667 Norseman 447 120 120 1.26 N2E-RACE-C
Rebecca 61671 SWAN43SS 105 105 1.4 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
Reve d'O 61709 Lagoon450F 141 141 N2E-ORCA-B
Chat and Chill 61875 Lagoon420 140 140 N/A N2SD-ORCA-A
Sinister Smile 67159 CF-27 156 156 2.11 N2E-RACE-C
PussyCat 67507 PET34 106 108 1.77 N2E-RACE-C
Zephyrus 69011 R/P77 -126 -129 6.57 N2E-PHRF-UL-MAXI
Favonius 2 75553 TP-52 -82 -84 5.96 N2E-PHRF-UL-MAXI
Constellation*s Spirit 77648 CAT385 138 135 1.33 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-B
Mojo 87188 JEN44ds 84 81 1.77 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
Rollin In The Deep 87369 HOB33 81 81 3.61 N2SD-RACE-A
Finesse 87380 RonHolland52 81 81 1.53 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
Uncle Bob 87694 Schock 35 72 72 2.04 N2E-RACE-B
Desperado 87778 ChyLe47 102 102 1.24 N2E-RACE-C
Whiplash 87995 Schock 35 72 72 2.03 N2E-RACE-B
Buttercup 97012 SCH35 72 72 2.02 N2SD-RACE-A
Amelia 97343 HUN42PAS 103 103 1.36 N2E-CRUZ-SPIN-A
Bolt 97363 N/M 68 -77 -74 4.72 N2E-PHRF-UL-MAXI
Esprit de Mer 97495 BEN38F 102 102 1.41 N2SD-RACE-A
Pied Piper 97510 RP68 -83 -86 4.94 N2E-PHRF-UL-MAXI
Coquille 1211-A FARR 40 -3 -3 3.81 N2E-PHRF-UL-B
Tiburon 38042M SCZ37M 28 24 3.49 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Macondo 52304A BEN47.7F 39 39 1.83 N2E-RACE-A
Timeshaver 7730USA IMX40 33 35 2.52 N2E-RACE-A



Boat Name Sail Number Model RLC OWC PF Class

Newport to Ensenada
International Yacht Race

Entries by Sail Number

Sapphire Knight SLO8888 85FARRCSTM -40 -36 3.39 N2E-PHRF-UL-A
Vigilante US47003 Concrda47 -17 -20 3.66 N2E-PHRF-UL-A
G u r l i USA 066 J/111 30 19 3.23 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Creative USA 103 J/111 30 19 3.2 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Raven USA 1218 J/121 14 14 3.02 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Ohana USA 34 SWEDE55 65 65 2.34 N2E-RACE-B
Blackwing USA 352 GRD SOL44R 27 24 3.08 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Menace USA 37 Farr30OD 46 45 3.83 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Coquille 400 USA 400 Farr 400 -13 -18 5.2 N2E-PHRF-UL-B
Groundhog Day USA 50030 ROG46 -38 -46 4.84 N2E-PHRF-UL-A
Heroic Heart USA 51000 SCZ52 -14 -14 2.89 N2E-PHRF-UL-B
Pacifico USA 56894 BenF44.7 24 21 2.22 N2E-RACE-A
Natural Nine USA 61412 ROG46 -38 -46 4.69 N2E-PHRF-UL-A
Golden Boy USA 61710 Ben40.1 115 118 2.11 N2E-RACE-C
First Wave USA 61725 BEN44F 50 51 1.98 N2E-RACE-B
Ragtime USA 7960 Spncr 65 -63 -71 3.81 N2E-PHRF-UL-MAXI
Idler USA51555 N/M 45 1 12 3.24 N2E-PHRF-UL-C
Volpe USA55544 Dencho44 -30 -33 4.11 N2E-PHRF-UL-A
Merlin USA61475 J/99 63 57 2.5 N2E-RACE-B
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